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Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Sdc-Ecse
Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Special Day Class
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Resource Specialist
Teacher

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay

$104,221
$103,806
$101,930
$100,654
$97,686
$96,399
$95,210
$93,191
$93,107
$92,874
$90,156
$88,833
$88,506
$87,532
$85,670
$81,510
$81,089
$79,234
$78,542
$75,245
$74,901
$71,457
$71,236
$66,220
$65,695
$63,664
$61,168
$59,390
$58,713
$55,006
$54,452



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary

Permit Teacher

Permit Teacher

Teacher

Cns 1l

Custodian |

School Attend Sec/Health Spec
Counselor

Teacher

Student Attendant
Instructional Assistant Ell
Student Attendant

Sa

Cns|

Teacher

Student Attendant

la |

Library Technology Technician
Student Attendant
Library Technology Technician
Custodian |

la Volunteer Projects
Cns |

la Preschool

la Preschool

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay

$53,803
$53,051
$49,351
$46,467
$45,714
$43,363
$39,779
$38,715
$38,661
$36,801
$34,314
$31,784
$28,147
$27,921
$26,667
$25,752
$25,330
$22,851
$21,824
$19,008
$17,107
$16,801
$16,356
$15,808
$15,256
$13,946
$12,047

$7,182

$7,110

$2,968

$2,935

$2,430



64. Noon Duty Supervisor Chula Vista Elementary Otay $1,263



