	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$104,221
2.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$103,806
3.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$101,930
4.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$100,654
5.	Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$97,686
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$96,399
7.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$95,210
8.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$93,191
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$93,107
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$92,874
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$90,156
12.	Res Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$88,833
13.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$88,506
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$87,532
15.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$85,670
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$81,510
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$81,089
18.	Sdc-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$79,234
19.	Res Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$78,542
20.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$75,245
21.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$74,901
22.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$71,457
23.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$71,236
24.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$66,220
25.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$65,695
26.	Teacher - Special Day Class		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$63,664
27.	Resource Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$61,168
28.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$59,390
29.	Resource Specialist		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$58,713
30.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$55,006
31.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$54,452

32.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$53,803
33.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$53,051
34.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$49,351
35.	Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$46,467
36.	Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$45,714
37.	Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$43,363
38.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$39,779
39.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$38,715
40.	School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$38,661
41.	Counselor	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$36,801
42.	Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$34,314
43.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$31,784
44.	Instructional Assistant Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$28,147
45.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$27,921
46.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$26,667
47.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$25,752
48.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$25,330
49.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$22,851
50.	la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$21,824
51.	Library Technology Technician		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$19,008
52.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$17,107
53.	Library Technology Technician		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$16,801
54.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$16,356
55.	la Volunteer Projects		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$15,808
56.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$15,256
57.	la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$13,946
58.	la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$12,047
59.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$7,182
60.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$7,110
61.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$2,968
62.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$2,935
63.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$2,430

64.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$1,263	